TSPL Coal Status Report Consolidated :September 2016

Coal Source °’;‘°'"i‘:‘: T‘:t';’l“(:;;)"‘e Opening balance Stock for current month (MT)
MCL (washed coal) 0 0
MCL (Imported coal) 0 0
MCL (Raw coal ) 327096 253193
Alernate Coal 150000 6954
Alternate coal used
Daily Coal Received (MT)* Cumultaive Coal Received (MT) Daily Coal Consumption (MT) Cumulative Coal Consumption (MT) Balance Coal Stock (MT): Daily as percentage of
Date Total coal: Daily (%)
MCL wash Alternate MCCLD:Iaw MCLIMP Total MmcL Alternate MCcl;:Iaw MCLIMP Total mcL Alternate | MCL Raw Coal MCLImMP Total MmcL Alternate M(E:I;I:Izw 'IVI\II(I:: Total mcL Alternate MilD:Iaw MCLImMP Total
1 0 0 7266 0 7266 0 0 7266 0 7266 0 1442 13641 0 15083 0 1442 13641 0 15083 0 15512 246818 0 262329.40 10%
2 0 0 20601 0 20601 0 0 27867 0 27867 0 1679 13371 0 15050 0 3121 27012 0 30133 0 13833 254048 0 267880.52 11%
3 0 0 12186 0 12186 0 0 40053 0 40053 0 2379 17482 0 19861 0 5500 44494 0 49994 0 11454 248752 0 260205.52 12%
4 0 0 11693 0 11693 0 0 51746 0 51746 0 2679 21653 0 24332 0 8179 66147 0 74326 0 8775 238792 0 247566.51 11%
5 0 0 11678 0 11678 0 0 63424 0 63424 0 425 27389 0 27814 0 8604 93536 0 102140 0 8350 223081 0 231430.71 2%
6 0 3832 0 0 3832 0 3832 63424 0 67256 0 218 29418 0 29636 0 8822 122954 0 131776 0 11964 193663 0 205626.96 1%
7 0 3902 0 0 3902 0 7734 63424 0 71158 0 8863 18910 0 27773 0 17685 141863 0 159548 0 7003 174754 0 181756.68 32%
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 7734 63424 0 71158 0 5266 20437 0 25703 0 22951 162301 0 185252 0 1737 154317 0 156053.36 20%
9 0 0 0 0 0 0 7734 63424 0 71158 0 0 37222 0 37222 0 22951 199523 0 222474 0 1737 117095 0 118831.36 0%
10 0 0 0 0 0 0 7734 63424 0 71158 0 0 22892 0 22892 0 22951 222415 0 245366 0 1737 94203 0 95939.36 0%
11 0 0 3775 0 3775 0 7734 67199 0 74933 0 0 19972 0 19972 0 22951 242387 0 265338 0 1737 78005 0 79742.10 0%
12 0 0 8018 0 8018 0 7734 75217 0 82951 0 250 13019 0 13269 0 23201 255406 0 278607 0 1487 73004 0 74490.84 2%
13 0 0 8079 0 8079 0 7734 83296 0 91030 0 695 16342 0 17037 0 23896 271748 0 295644 0 792 64741 0 65533.21 2%
14 0 0 11847 0 11847 0 7734 95142 0 102877 0 792 13793 0 14585 0 24688 285541 0 310228 0 0 62795 0 62794.97 5%
15 0 7520 15691 0 23211 0 15254 110833 0 126087 0 787 13437 0 14224 0 25475 298978 0 324453 0 6733 65049 0 71781.31 6%
16 0 0 16445 0 16445 0 15254 127278 0 142532 0 1031 15752 0 16783 0 26506 314730 0 341236 0 5702 65741 0 71442.78 6%
17 0 0 16480 0 16480 0 15254 143758 0 159012 0 2144 16649 0 18793 0 28650 331379 0 360029 0 3558 65572 0 69130.18 11%
18 0 0 19412 0 19412 0 15254 163170 0 178424, 0 2837 18430 0 21267 0 31487 349809 0 381296 0 721 66555 0 6727531 13%
19 0 0 18658 0 18658 0 15254 181829 0 197083 0 721 19099 0 19820 0 32208 368908 0 401116 0 0 66114 0 66113.82 4%
20 0 0 11679 0 11679 0 15254 193507 0 208761 0 0 20866 0 20866 0 32208 389774 0 421982 0 0 56927 0 56926.50 0%
21 0 0 16030 0 16030 0 15254 209538 0 224792 0 0 19389 0 19389 0 32208 409163 0 441371 0 0 53568 0 53567.98 0%
22 0 0 16094 0 16094 0 15254 225632 0 240886 0 0 10843 0 10843 0 32208 420006 0 452214 0 0 58819 0 58819.25 0%
23 0 0 15746 0 15746 0 15254 241378 0 256632 0 0 20977 0 20977 0 32208 440983 0 473191 0 0 53588 0 53587.66 0%
24 0 0 23216 0 23216 0 15254 264594 0 279848 0 0 15359 0 15359 0 32208 456342 0 488550 0 0 61445 0 61444.98 0%
25 0 3535 11566 0 15101 0 18789 276160 0 294950 0 0 14490 0 14490 0 32208 470832 0 503040 0 3535 58521 0 62056.45 0%
26 0 4012 7878 0 11890 0 22802 284038 0 306840 0 1468 14880 0 16348 0 33676 485712 0 519388 0 6080 51519 0 57598.51 9%
27 0 11480 12040 0 23520 0 34282 296078 0 330359 0 3763 13825 0 17588 0 37439 499537 0 536976 0 13797 49733 0 63530.13 21%
28 0 15827 8101 0 23928 0 50108 304179 0 354287 0 4016 12453 0 16469 0 41455 511990 0 553445 0 25607 45382 0 70989.10 24%
29 0 15579 11662 0 27241 0 65687 315841 0 381528 0 2256 14710 0 16966 0 43711 526700 0 570411 0 38930 42334 0 81264.27 13%
30 0 7749 15187 0 22936 0 73436 331028 0 404465 0 3062 18023 0 21085 0 46773 544723 0 591496 0 43617 39498 0 83115.17 15%
31
* Values for daily coal received are based on the quantity mentioned on Railway Receipt. Actual figures may be revised based on actual quantity received at plant(GRN qty) and same shall be reconciled on monthly basis

N

1. Nos. may change subject to difference in testing procedure, weather conditions etc. Coal data updated for the coal weighed till 24.00 Hrs of previous day.

[2-Coal requisition qty for MCL(Raw) coal is based on program issued by MCL.
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